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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.50 671 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.30 642 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

54.82 624 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.61 598 R 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.71 595 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

55.96 587 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.06 584 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.15 581 F 19/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

56.21 579 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.33 575 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.37 574 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

56.38 574 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

56.62 566 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.27 547 F 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.32 546 F 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

57.37 544 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

57.52 540 H 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

57.53 540 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.88 530 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

59.25 494 F 21/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

59.74 482 F 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

59.88 479 F 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.00 476 H 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.11 473 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.18 472 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.24 470 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.36 467 H 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1
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1:00.36 467 H 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.39 467 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.69 460 F 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.83 457 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.29 446 H 13/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.85 434 F 13/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.16 428 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.32 425  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.46 422 H 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.50 421 F 23/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.15 408 H 23/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.23 388 F 07/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.99 374 H 07/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.27 353 H 28/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.47 350  10/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.97 342  10/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.23 323  07/12/08 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield School Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.21 310 F 14/06/08 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:12.59 269 H 14/06/08 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:14.03 253  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.50 671 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.82 624 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.62 566 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

55.71 595 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.30 642 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.15 581 F 19/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

55.96 587 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

55.61 598 R 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.37 574 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

57.52 540 H 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

56.06 584 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.38 574 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

56.21 579 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.33 575 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.32 546 F 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

57.37 544 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

57.53 540 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.27 547 F 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.88 530 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

59.25 494 F 21/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

59.74 482 F 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.24 470 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.69 460 F 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.36 467 H 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.18 472 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.83 457 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.39 467 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.11 473 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

59.88 479 F 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.00 476 H 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.85 434 F 13/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:01.85 434 F 13/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.29 446 H 13/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.46 422 H 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.16 428 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.32 425  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.50 421 F 23/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.15 408 H 23/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.23 388 F 07/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.99 374 H 07/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.27 353 H 28/03/09 Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.97 342  10/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.47 350  10/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.23 323  07/12/08 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield School Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.21 310 F 14/06/08 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:12.59 269 H 14/06/08 South West Region Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:14.03 253  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


